Individual Best Times (All Time)

Maxwell Dorrell - (762358) - Woking SC - 200 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:46.64
2:48.32
2:48.89
2:49.44
2:50.70
2:52.19
2:52.71
2:54.07
3:01.48
3:12.33
3:17.90

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:48.89
2:49.44
2:54.07
2:52.19
2:46.64
2:50.70
2:48.32
2:52.71
3:01.48
3:12.33
3:17.90

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

426
414
410
406

386
383
374
330

277

WA Pts

410
406
374
386
426
397
414
383
330
277

254

Round

H

m I I

Round

H
H

N

I

Date

11/04/15
04/05/14
19/03/17
30/04/16
15/11/14
09/05/15
20/04/14
02/04/16
26/05/13
27/10/112
14/07/12

Date

19/03/17
30/04/16
02/04/16
09/05/15
11/04/15
15/11/14
04/05/14
20/04/14
26/05/13
27/10/12
14/07/12

Meet

Rushmoor Royals Spring NQ Open Meet

ASA South East Region Youth Championships
Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open
ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
Welsh Capital Open Meet

City of Coventry May Open Meet

Rushmoor Royals Easter L1 Open Meet

Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet

ASA South East Region Age Group Champs
Rushmoor Royals SC 10th Autumn Open Meet

Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet

Meet

Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open
ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet

City of Coventry May Open Meet

Rushmoor Royals Spring NQ Open Meet

Welsh Capital Open Meet

ASA South East Region Youth Championships
Rushmoor Royals Easter L1 Open Meet

ASA South East Region Age Group Champs
Rushmoor Royals SC 10th Autumn Open Meet

Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet

Venue

Aldershot
Crawley
Aldershot
Portsmouth
Cardiff
Coventry
Aldershot
Guildford
Crawley
Aldershot

Portsmouth

Venue

Aldershot
Portsmouth
Guildford
Coventry
Aldershot
Cardiff
Crawley
Aldershot
Crawley
Aldershot

Portsmouth

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Woking
Woking
Woking

Woking

Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking

Woking

Club Swam Under
Woking
Woking

Woking

Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking

Woking

Level

1
1

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



