Individual Best Times (All Time)

Maxwell Dorrell - (762358) - Woking SC - 200 Breaststroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:46.64	426	Н	11/04/15	Rushmoor Royals Spring NQ Open Meet	Aldershot		1
2:48.32	414		04/05/14	ASA South East Region Youth Championships	Crawley	Woking	1
2:48.89	410	Н	19/03/17	Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open	Aldershot	Woking	1
2:49.44	406	Н	30/04/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Portsmouth	Woking	1
2:50.70	397	F	15/11/14	Welsh Capital Open Meet	Cardiff	Woking	1
2:52.19	386	Н	09/05/15	City of Coventry May Open Meet	Coventry		1
2:52.71	383	Н	20/04/14	Rushmoor Royals Easter L1 Open Meet	Aldershot	Woking	1
2:54.07	374	F	02/04/16	Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet	Guildford	Woking	1
3:01.48	330		26/05/13	ASA South East Region Age Group Champs	Crawley	Woking	1
3:12.33	277	Н	27/10/12	Rushmoor Royals SC 10th Autumn Open Meet	Aldershot	Woking	1
3:17.90	254	F	14/07/12	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Woking	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:48.89	410	Н	19/03/17	Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open	Aldershot	Woking	1
2:49.44	406	Н	30/04/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Portsmouth	Woking	1
2:54.07	374	F	02/04/16	Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet	Guildford	Woking	1
2:52.19	386	Н	09/05/15	City of Coventry May Open Meet	Coventry		1
2:46.64	426	Н	11/04/15	Rushmoor Royals Spring NQ Open Meet	Aldershot		1
2:50.70	397	F	15/11/14	Welsh Capital Open Meet	Cardiff	Woking	1
2:48.32	414		04/05/14	ASA South East Region Youth Championships	Crawley	Woking	1
2:52.71	383	Н	20/04/14	Rushmoor Royals Easter L1 Open Meet	Aldershot	Woking	1
3:01.48	330		26/05/13	ASA South East Region Age Group Champs	Crawley	Woking	1
3:12.33	277	Н	27/10/12	Rushmoor Royals SC 10th Autumn Open Meet	Aldershot	Woking	1
3:17.90	254	F	14/07/12	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Woking	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS